
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	COSMOBOTICS	2023-10-01	to	2023-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $233.42
2023-10-02 goBILDA txn_78HYlx -$28.11 $205.31
2023-10-07 goBILDA txn_zVH6Ov -$22.85 $182.46
2023-10-08 goBILDA txn_gnH4Yy -$36.28 $146.18
2023-10-10 goBILDA txn_4dHzY2 -$20.69 $125.49
2023-10-12 Check	deposit txn_R2HXPl $300.00 $425.49
2023-10-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/9	to	10/15 txn_R2HXR7 -$21.00 $404.49
2023-10-23 goBILDA txn_nEHApa -$207.91 $196.58
2023-10-23 goBILDA txn_d7H0gY -$6.77 $189.81
2023-10-23 goBILDA txn_p5Hm0B -$8.27 $181.54
2023-10-24 goBILDA txn_yXHoMJ -$61.65 $119.89

WITHDRAWN:	$413.53.	DEPOSITED:	$300.00. $119.89

Cosmobotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Cosmobotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


